Manufacturer GLN Number
Minority Code

Country of Origin - Processed

Brand Name MONARCH
Brand Type 2 - Exclusive
Country of Origin - Grown/Harvested US - United States

Attached Divisions No Attached Divisions Primary ASYS #

Super Class 3 - GROCERY - REF & FROZEN Secondary ASYS #
Class 20 - APPETIZERS, ENTREES, & POTATOES REF & FZN Primary PSYS #
Category 153 - POTATOES, FZN Product Master #
Group 1821 - POTATOES, SLICED, FROZEN USF Product #
Manufacturer Number 708 - LAMB WESTON SALES INC Manufacturer Product #

Item ID
Cash and Carry Eligible
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1097247

000000
90244006
90244006
1097247
100090244006
Yes

Core

Product Description POTATO, SLICED WAVY 1/4" COATED CLEAR Catch Weight Item No

SKIN-ON IQF FROZEN BAG Sales Pack Size 6/5 LB
Manufacturer Description Thick-Sliced Wavy Fries Purchase Pack Size 6/5 LB
Customer Description Sales UOM CA
ASYS Description POTATO, SLCD WAVY 1/4" COTED Smallest Sales Pack Unit CA
Retail Description Each Conversion Factor 1
Additional Description Smallest Sales Pack USF Product #
Brand Owner Name Kosher Certified No
ScC 10767367102859 Halal Certified No
GTIN 10767367102859 Child Nutrition Label Available
Barcode Attribute Beef Grade
Retail UPC 767367102852 Certified Angus Beef (CAB)
Replacement USF Product Number LFTB and BLBT Free
Pre-Frozen USF Product Number 0g Trans Fat per serving
Status Active Organic Certified No
PIM Add Date 04/29/2024 Made from Renewable Resources
Discontinued Date Recyclable
Meat Buyers Guide Cage Free No
Approved Manufacturers 000708 LAMB WESTON SALES INC Rainforest Alliance Certified No

No FSE No
CES Catalog Page Number
Operation
Purchase Pack Depth 13 inches Sales Pack Depth 13 inches
Purchase Pack Width 15.88 inches Sales Pack Width 15.88 inches
Purchase Pack Height 11.25 inches Sales Pack Height 11.25 inches
Net Weight 30 Ibs Volume 1.344 cubic feet
Gross Weight 32 Ibs Shelf Life 720 days
Bill of Lading Code 750 - FOODSTUFFS - FROZEN Guaranteed Shelf Life
Storage Code 50 - FROZEN 0 Code Date Flag Yes
Star Category 07:005 - FRUITS & VEGETABLES:FROZEN POTATOES Basis
RRE Flag No Mfr Pallet Hi 8
Hazardous No Mfr Pallet Ti 9
Handling Instructions FOR FOOD SAFETY, FOLLOW COOKING INSTRUCTIONS ON Is Item a Consumer Unit No
THE PACKAGEKEEP FROZEN a" DO NOT THAW For food Is Trade Item a Base Unit No

safety, read and follow the cooking instructions as product
must reach a minimum of 165F (74C) internal temperature
as measured by a food thermometer in several spots.

http://eps.usfood.com/eps/controller.jsp?Nu=P USF PRODUCT NUMBER&sid=191520... 8/14/2024



Attached Divisions
Super Class

Class

Category

Group

Manufacturer Number

Manufacturer GLN Number

Minority Code
Brand Name
Brand Type

No Attached Divisions

3 - GROCERY - REF & FROZEN

20 - APPETIZERS, ENTREES, & POTATOES REF & FZN
153 - POTATOES, FZN

1821 - POTATOES, SLICED, FROZEN

708 - LAMB WESTON SALES INC

MONARCH
2 - Exclusive

Country of Origin - Grown/Harvested US - United States
Country of Origin - Processed

Nutritional Values

Primary ASYS #
Secondary ASYS #
Primary PSYS #
Product Master #
USF Product #

Manufacturer Product #

Item ID
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1097247

000000
90244006
90244006
1097247
100090244006

Cash and Carry Eligible Yes

Household Serving Size About
6

QTY
Recommended
Serving Size
Serving Size 85
Servings per

Trade Item
serving T 140
Calories from

Fat per

Serving

Total Fat 7
Saturated Fat 2
Trans Fat 0
Cholesterol 0
Sodium 350
Total 19
Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber 1
Total Sugar 1
Added Sugars 0
Protein 1
Calcium 10
Iron 2
Potassium 240
Vitamin C

Vitamin D 0
Vitamin A

Ingredients Ingredients: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One or More of the Following: Canola, Palm, Soybean, Sunflower), Modified Food Starch (Potato, Corn, Tapioca),

pieces
(30z)
UOM RDV
9
g 9%
g 10%
9
mg 0%
mg 15%
g 7%
g 4%
g 0%
g 0%
g
mg 0%
mg 2%
mg 6%
0%
mcg 0%
0%

QTY

Polyunsaturated
Fat
Monounsaturated
Fat

Other
Carbohydrates
Ash

Zinc

Iodine

Folate
Phosphorous
Nutrient
Relevant Data
Provided
Nutrient
Relevant Data
Provided Date

0

oo oo

uoM

mg

mcg
DFE
mg

RDV

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

QTY UOM RDV QTY UOM RDV
Magnesium 0 mg 0% Omegag Celery
Pa_ntothenic 0 mg 0% Acids Crustacean
Acid Omega 4 Eggs
Biotin 0 mcg 0% Acids Fish
Rl_bo_flavm 0 mg 0% Vitamin Milk
Niacin 0 mg 0% B¢ 0%  Mustard
Niacin . . Peanuts
: Vitamin
Equivalent B 0% Sesame
Thiamin 0 mg 0% 12 Soy
Copper 0 mg 0% \B"ettaa':"n Tree Nuts
?g::fle Carotene Wheat
Vitamin E 0%  Allergen -
[asoluble Vitamin K 09  Gluten(other
Fiber than Wheat)
Alcohol Gluten Free
Sugar Certified
0 g 0%
Alcohol Gluten Free
Water

Halal Certified
Kosher
Certified
Contains
Lactose
Contains Latex
Made with
Gluten Free
Ingredients
No MSG Added
MSG Free

No
Nitrate/Nitrites
Added

Vegan
Vegetarian
Allergen
Relevant Data
Provided
Allergen
Relevant Data
Provided Date

Rice Flour, Salt, Pea Starch, Dextrin, Leavening (Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Xanthan Gum.

ALLERGENS

Does Not Contain
Does Not Contain
Does Not Contain
Does Not Contain
Does Not Contain
Does Not Contain
Does Not Contain
Does Not Contain
Does Not Contain
Does Not Contain
Does Not Contain
No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Merchandising

Merchandising Business Unit Name

Merchandising Director Name

Merchandising Desk Name

Merchandising Category Name

Merchandising Business Unit Associate
Merchandising Director Associate

Merchandising Desk Associate
Product Search Keywords 2024 FALL SCOOP ITEM

Benefits

Serving Suggestions

Preparation Instructions

Cat Seg Type 01
Cat Seg Type 02
Cat Seg Type 03
Cat Seg Type 04
Cat Seg Type 05
Cat Seg Type 06
Cat Seg Type 07
Cat Seg Type 08
Cat Seg Type 08
Cat Seg Type 10

GROCERY & DAIRY - 100001
VALUE ADDED GROCERY - 10001
VALUE ADDED FROZEN - 1001

NOT FRIED FROZEN POTATOES - 211

TIELBUR
KIWACZYK

GROCERY & DAIRY

DEEP FRY FROM FROZEN STATE. SPLIT 1 1/2 LB
BETWEEN TWO BASKETS.

Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
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Nutritional Claims & Without
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CLAIMS

All Natural USDA

0g Trans Fat per serving

Child Nutrition Credit

Child Nutrition Label Available
Fat Free

From cows not treated with rbst
Low Calories

Low Cholesterol

Low Fat

Low Sodium

Made w/o Artificial ingredients: Flavors, Colors, or Added Preservatives
Made with Whole Grains
Minimally Processed

Value

No
No

No
No

CLAIMS

No Added Preservatives

No Artificial Colors

No Artificial Flavors

No High Fructose Corn Syrup
No Salt Added

No Sugar Added (NSA)
Reduced Calories

Reduced Fat

Reduced Sodium

Uncured

USDA Meal Pattern Requirements Flag
Zero Calories

VALUE

http://eps.usfood.com/eps/controller.jsp?Nu=P USF PRODUCT NUMBER&sid=191520... 8/14/2024
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Attached Divisions No Attached Divisions Primary ASYS # 1097247
Super Class 3 - GROCERY - REF & FROZEN Secondary ASYS #

Class 20 - APPETIZERS, ENTREES, & POTATOES REF & FZN Primary PSYS # 000000
Category 153 - POTATOES, FZN Product Master # 90244006
Group 1821 - POTATOES, SLICED, FROZEN USF Product # 90244006
Manufacturer Number 708 - LAMB WESTON SALES INC Manufacturer Product # 1097247
Manufacturer GLN Number Item ID 100090244006
Minority Code Cash and Carry Eligible Yes

Brand Name MONARCH

Brand Type 2 - Exclusive

Country of Origin - Grown/Harvested US - United States
Country of Origin - Processed

Images

Responsibly Sourced

CLAIMS VALUE CLAIMS VALUE
Aquaculture Certification Council Certified Green Seal Certified
Best Aquaculture Practices Certified No Made from Renewable Resources
Biodegradable Products Institute (BPI) Certified Compostable Made with Post-Consumer Recycled Content
BPA Non Intent Marine Stewardship Council Certified No
Cage Free No No Animal By-Products No
Cedar Grove Certified Compostable Non-GMO Certified
Certified Angus Beef (CAB) Organic Certified No
ed Humane No Organic Claim Agency
ied Processed Chlorine Free Organic Trade Item Code
Certified Totally Chlorine Free Program for the Endorsement of Forest Certification (PEFC)
Contains Prop 65 Regulated Chemicals Rainforest Alliance Certified No
Dolphin Safe Certified No Raised without Added Hormones No
EPA Compliant Recycled Fiber Certified No Added Synthetic Hormones
Fair Trade Certified No Raised without Antibiotics No
Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) Certified Antibiotic Free
Free Range No Real California Milk No
Grain Fed/Vegetable Grain Fed No Recyclable
Grass Fed No Sustainable Forestry Initiative (SFI) Certified

UL Eco-Logo Certified
USDA BioPreferred Certified
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